Summerlin Rotary 2020 to 21 Planning Survey Results

July August Sept. Oct Nov Dec Not this year
When would you feel comfortable returning to in-person live meetings? 18 6 12 1 6

6:00AM 7:30AM 8:00AM  4:00PM 5:00PM 5:30PM 6:00 PM No Virtual Meetings
While we have virtual meetings what time works best for you 1 16 2 5 7 7 2 3

Yes No Undecided

Would you opt to return to the regular monthly dues structure in July 37 5 1

The survey was done in two parts, we have a max of 40 per survey
https://www.surveymonkey.com/results/SM-696BM3BF7/
https://www.surveymonkey.com/results/SM-BKDFH3BF7/
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